
MARYS SCHOOL DUDHI 

LET YOUR SHINE 

S. No. 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

ST. MARY'S SCHOOL 
Station Road, Dudhi, Sonbhadra. Pin: 231208 

Mob.: 7307476982 

Name 

Fr. Titus Lobo 
Mrs. Alma Grace 

Sr. Nirmala 

Sr. Stephi 
Mrs. Ritu 

Mr. Rajesh Jha 
Mrs. Rupa Minj 

Mr. Gulab 

Vincy 
Arpit Dwivedi 

So 

RAGER 

STATK 

CHILD SAFETY COMMITTEE 

Designation 
Principal 

Social Worker 
Member Teacher 
Member Teacher 
Member Teacher 
Member Admin 
Member Parent 
Member Parent 
Member Student 

Member Student 

Contact 
9956155777 

9794079018 

8787017813 

8825549027 

6392857067 
9452037005 

7307919719 

7307235614 

Date 

E-Mail ld 

smsduddhi@gmail.com 

jyothinirmala01@gmail.com 
stephijoe3@gmail.com 

PRICIP 

CH 
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