



# ST. MARY'S SCHOOL

Station Road, Dudhi, Sonbhadra. Pin: 231208  
Mob.: 7307476982

Date : .....

## CHILD SAFETY COMMITTEE

S. No.	Name	Designation	Contact	E-Mail Id
1	Fr. Titus Lobo	Principal	9956155777	smsduddhi@gmail.com
2	Mrs. Alma Grace	Social Worker	9794079018	
3	Sr. Nirmala	Member Teacher	8787017813	jyothinirmala01@gmail.com
4	Sr. Stephi	Member Teacher	8825549027	stephijoe3@gmail.com
5	Mrs. Ritu	Member Teacher	6392857067	
6	Mr. Rajesh Jha	Member Admin	9452037005	
7	Mrs. Rupa Minj	Member Parent	7307919719	
8	Mr. Gulab	Member Parent	7307235614	
9	Vincy	Member Student		
10	Arpit Dwivedi	Member Student		

